(U.S.P.P.I.)

DESIGNATION OF EXPORT FORWARDING AGENT & CONSENT TO SCREEN

COMPANY NAME:	
EIN / IRS NUMBER:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone:	
Contact Name:	
E-mail Address:	

The undersigned hereby authorizes VORTEX WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS CORP to act as its authorized agent for export control, U.S. Customs, and Census Bureau purposes to transmit such export information electronically that may be required by law or regulation in connection with the exportation or transportation of any goods on behalf of said U.S. Principal Party in Interest.

The U.S. Principal Party in Interest certifies that necessary and proper documentation to accurately transmit the information electronically is and will be provided to the said Authorized Agent. The U.S. Principal Party in Interest further understands that civil and criminal penalties may be imposed for making false or fraudulent statements or for the violation of any U.S. laws or regulations on exportation and agrees to be bound by all statements of said authorized agent based upon information or documentation provided by the U.S. Principal Party in Interest to said authorized agent. The undersigned hereby acknowledges having read and agreed to the Vortex Worldwide Logistics Corp. Terms and Conditions of Service, a copy of which is on the website at www.vortexwl.com.

THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORIZES VORTEX WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS CORP TO ACT AS FORWARDING AGENT FOR EXPORT CONTROL, AND AS REQUIRED BY THE TRANSPORTATION SECURITY ADMINISTRATOR (TSA) REGULATIONS, ENTITY NAMED ABOVE HEREBY AGREES TO A CONSENT TO SEARCH AND INSPECTION, INCLUDING SCREENING OF ITS CARGO PURSUANT TO TRANSPORTATION SECURITY REGULATIONS (TSR), 49 C.F.R PART 1548, AND THE INDIRECT AIR CARRIER STANDARD SECURITY PROGRAM (IACSSP).

(Signature):		
(Capacity):		

Date: _____